SPU225A Standard type
SPU225A
OUT
SPU225AN
OUT
IN IN
IN OUT
C Port "R" A

8. CE and ATEX certified Sira 09ATEX6180X.
9. Copper shading ring, optional Silver for RO water.
How to order
Dimensions Flow chart
SPU225A N E F 03 N S1 L E
Explosion
Specifications
Model
SPU225AF
-03
SPU225AF
-04
SPU225AF
-06
SPU225AF
-08
SPU225AF
-12
SPU225AF
-14
SPU225AF
-20
R 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 1 1/4" 1 1/2" 2"
A 110 110 149 150 180 180 210
B 45 47.5 50 62.5 67.5 70 77.5
C 137 139.5 152.5 164 173 182.5 210
D 90 95 100 125 135 140 155
EPDM -5℃ ~ 130℃ Hot water, Detergent liquid Mineral oil, Gasoline
Unsuitable fluid Suitable fluid Seal Temperature range
3/8" Pilot acting
Model: SPU225A-03
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0   500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000
Flow (l/min)
1/2" Pilot acting
Model: SPU225A-04
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
0
1000   2000   3000   4000   5000
Flow (l/min)
3/4" Pilot acting
Model: SPU225A-06
4.0
4.5
3.5
3.0
2.5
2.0
1.5
1.0
0.5
0.00
1000 2000 3000 4000 5000 6000
Flow (l/min)
1" Pilot acting